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16. Nizza-Triathlon 2018
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Mannschaft
team-naunheim.de KAMAK
team-naunheim.de 226
Team Boller / Kopp

SV Dillhausen 1

Team Ulmtal

Tri 3-D Staffel

Trio Infernale des Team Na
Westerwaldborussen 09
SV Dillhausen 3

Team Knoten

SV Dillhausen 2

Die AbsorBIERer
ZAB-Team

MIKAKI

Staffelwettkampf am 28.07.2018
Ergebnisliste Staffel

Teilnehmer 1
Graf,Katrin
Eckhardt,Klaus
Kopp,Uli
Gabriel,Ute
Roos,Bianca
Burkhardt,Pia
Krause,Ralf
Michel,Martin
Lenz,Hartmut
Ringsdorf,Angeline
Philipps,Roland
Huhne,Reiner
Braun,Jamie
Schmitt,Mia Ulla

10:30
9:34
9:37
8:28

10:17

10:49
9:31

11:01

11:05

13:51

10:04
8:26

12:44
8:48

Swim Teilnehmer 2

Lohr,Maximilian
Ritter,Janine
Boller,Finn Ole
Heinrichs,Andreas
Jilg,Stefan
Vlassak,Mario
Haustein,Sarah
Haas,Jan
Oesterling,Klaus
Helsper,Sascha
Philipps,Roland
Ernst,Christoffer
Schréder,Maik
Schmitt,Katja

Bike Teilnehmer 3

43:09
45:42
45:07
47:51
48:35
48:28
52:40
45:24
47:20
48:18
52:34
1:00:29
1:00:46
1:21:34

Boroumand,Kamran
Kl6s,Gunnar
Boller,Malin
Heinrichs,Jonas
Behrens,Olaf
Spranger,Stefan
Muiller,Anne-Katrin
Germann,Benjamin
Lenz,Hartmut
Ringsdorf,Jens
Philipps,Susanne
Nickel,Andreas
Schréder,Maike
Nickel,Kim

Run  Endzeit

14:58
15:30
16:57
17:15
16:07
15:54
14:39
20:34
18:51
18:03
21:26
18:29
23:44
25:18

1.08:37
1:10:46
1:11:41
1:13:34
1:14:59
1:15:11
1:16:50
1:16:59
1:17:16
1:20:12
1:24:04
1:27:24
1:37:14
1:55:40




